
Coupe du Monde

Constitution of the poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1

number rank

2 FERJANI Fares TUN 1

60 YAKOVENKO Nikita RUS 13

63 BOTTECCHIA Arnaud BEL 15

183 TSELYSHEV Artem RUS 28

185 YAMAKITA Kakuya JPN 29

9999 GUZUN Alexandr MDA 40

9999 SVITICH Prokhor RUS 40

Poule No 2

number rank

5 KOSTENKO Anatoliy RUS 2

61 RAKHMONOV Sultan KAZ 14

69 KIRPICHOU Kiryl BLR 16

181 TKACHEV Andrey RUS 27

188 HEZER Atakan Islam TUR 30

348 WATANABE Yuto JPN 39

9999 ALEXANYAN Edgar RUS 40

Poule No 3

number rank

6 LOKHANOV Konstantin RUS 3

59 OYAMA Keishi JPN 12

71 LADEMANN Karol POL 18

166 STANESCU Razvan ROU 26

215 NIKITIN Pavel RUS 31

9999 GUZUN Alexei MDA 40

9999 VIOLENTIY Daniil RUS 40

Poule No 4

number rank

7 GLADKOV Andrey RUS 4

48 BIALECKI Cezary POL 11

108 ILYIN Ivan RUS 22

156 SARKISSYAN Artyom KAZ 25

226 AOKI Takamasa JPN 32

9999 CIUMAC Alexei MDA 40

9999 AYDAROV Semion RUS 40

Poule No 5

number rank

13 SHIRSHOV Vasiliy RUS 5

44 PINCHUK Maksim BLR 10

73 KACZKOWSKI Krzysztof POL 19

154 ANICULOESEI Matei ROU 24

228 ULUSALOGLU Umut TUR 33

316 FANG VALBUENA Mario Dani COL 38

9999 PAZYAK Oleg RUS 40
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Coupe du Monde

Constitution of the poules, round No 1

page 2/2

Poule No 6

number rank

15 LUCCHETTI Stefano Ivan ARG 6

42 SATTARKHAN Nazarbay KAZ 9

70 POZDNYAKOV Vladislav RUS 17

93 KNEZ Mateusz POL 20

232 SHIMIZU Norihiro JPN 34

245 LEBEDEV Ivan RUS 36

9999 SERBIN Alexey RUS 40

Poule No 7

number rank

18 GODLEWSKI Mateusz POL 7

39 TROCHEZ Pablo COL 8

100 STEPANOV Mark RUS 21

122 ESCOBAR Jonal VEN 23

244 BEREZIN Georgiy RUS 35

252 HANCHAROU David BLR 37

9999 TYULYUKOV Kirill RUS 40
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Coupe du Monde

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

49 fencers

1 poules: round

49 fencers

7 poules of 7

Separation by : countries

36 qualifiers

_________________________________

Direct elimination : 36 fencers

Direct elimination
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Coupe du Monde

Fencers (all, ordered by fencer number - 49 fencers)

page 1/1

number name and first name nat. d.o.b. lic. pres club

2 FERJANI Fares TUN 22/7/1997 present

5 KOSTENKO Anatoliy RUS 2/3/1998 present

6 LOKHANOV Konstantin RUS 10/11/1998 present

7 GLADKOV Andrey RUS 18/7/1997 present

13 SHIRSHOV Vasiliy RUS 17/12/1997 present

15 LUCCHETTI Stefano Ivan ARG 24/5/1997 present

18 GODLEWSKI Mateusz POL 18/4/1997 present

39 TROCHEZ Pablo COL 13/2/1998 present

42 SATTARKHAN Nazarbay KAZ 10/1/1998 present

44 PINCHUK Maksim BLR 9/1/1999 present

48 BIALECKI Cezary POL 13/6/1999 present

59 OYAMA Keishi JPN 23/7/1998 present

60 YAKOVENKO Nikita RUS 6/1/1997 present

61 RAKHMONOV Sultan KAZ 3/6/1998 present

63 BOTTECCHIA Arnaud BEL 11/12/1998 present

69 KIRPICHOU Kiryl BLR 17/5/1998 present

70 POZDNYAKOV Vladislav RUS 28/1/1999 present

71 LADEMANN Karol POL 14/6/1999 present

73 KACZKOWSKI Krzysztof POL 1/11/1997 present

93 KNEZ Mateusz POL 10/4/1997 present

100 STEPANOV Mark RUS 22/10/1998 present

108 ILYIN Ivan RUS 25/6/1997 present

122 ESCOBAR Jonal VEN 4/6/1997 present

154 ANICULOESEI Matei ROU 20/5/2000 present

156 SARKISSYAN Artyom KAZ 6/9/1999 present

166 STANESCU Razvan ROU 15/3/2000 present

181 TKACHEV Andrey RUS 4/4/1999 present

183 TSELYSHEV Artem RUS 13/10/1999 present

185 YAMAKITA Kakuya JPN 28/1/1997 present

188 HEZER Atakan Islam TUR 7/2/1999 present

215 NIKITIN Pavel RUS 24/2/1997 present

226 AOKI Takamasa JPN 6/4/1999 present

228 ULUSALOGLU Umut TUR 14/2/1997 present

232 SHIMIZU Norihiro JPN 9/8/1997 present

244 BEREZIN Georgiy RUS 30/4/1999 present

245 LEBEDEV Ivan RUS 5/8/1999 present

252 HANCHAROU David BLR 10/3/1997 present

316 FANG VALBUENA Mario Daniel COL 29/12/1998 present

348 WATANABE Yuto JPN 20/1/1998 present

9999 ALEXANYAN Edgar RUS 12/3/2001 present

9999 AYDAROV Semion RUS 10/11/1998 present

9999 CIUMAC Alexei MDA 27/11/2002 present

9999 GUZUN Alexandr MDA 1/4/2002 present

9999 GUZUN Alexei MDA 1/4/2002 present

9999 PAZYAK Oleg RUS 13/10/1997 present

9999 SERBIN Alexey RUS 1/2/2000 present

9999 SVITICH Prokhor RUS 21/2/2000 present

9999 TYULYUKOV Kirill RUS 11/4/2001 present

9999 VIOLENTIY Daniil RUS 22/6/2001 present
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Coupe du Monde

Fencers (all, structured order - 49 fencers)

page 1/1

number name and first name country date of birth lic. pres club

15 LUCCHETTI Stefano Ivan ARG 24/5/1997 present

63 BOTTECCHIA Arnaud BEL 11/12/1998 present

252 HANCHAROU David BLR 10/3/1997 present

69 KIRPICHOU Kiryl BLR 17/5/1998 present

44 PINCHUK Maksim BLR 9/1/1999 present

316 FANG VALBUENA Mario Daniel COL 29/12/1998 present

39 TROCHEZ Pablo COL 13/2/1998 present

226 AOKI Takamasa JPN 6/4/1999 present

59 OYAMA Keishi JPN 23/7/1998 present

232 SHIMIZU Norihiro JPN 9/8/1997 present

348 WATANABE Yuto JPN 20/1/1998 present

185 YAMAKITA Kakuya JPN 28/1/1997 present

61 RAKHMONOV Sultan KAZ 3/6/1998 present

156 SARKISSYAN Artyom KAZ 6/9/1999 present

42 SATTARKHAN Nazarbay KAZ 10/1/1998 present

9999 CIUMAC Alexei MDA 27/11/2002 present

9999 GUZUN Alexandr MDA 1/4/2002 present

9999 GUZUN Alexei MDA 1/4/2002 present

48 BIALECKI Cezary POL 13/6/1999 present

18 GODLEWSKI Mateusz POL 18/4/1997 present

73 KACZKOWSKI Krzysztof POL 1/11/1997 present

93 KNEZ Mateusz POL 10/4/1997 present

71 LADEMANN Karol POL 14/6/1999 present

154 ANICULOESEI Matei ROU 20/5/2000 present

166 STANESCU Razvan ROU 15/3/2000 present

9999 ALEXANYAN Edgar RUS 12/3/2001 present

9999 AYDAROV Semion RUS 10/11/1998 present

244 BEREZIN Georgiy RUS 30/4/1999 present

7 GLADKOV Andrey RUS 18/7/1997 present

108 ILYIN Ivan RUS 25/6/1997 present

5 KOSTENKO Anatoliy RUS 2/3/1998 present

245 LEBEDEV Ivan RUS 5/8/1999 present

6 LOKHANOV Konstantin RUS 10/11/1998 present

215 NIKITIN Pavel RUS 24/2/1997 present

9999 PAZYAK Oleg RUS 13/10/1997 present

70 POZDNYAKOV Vladislav RUS 28/1/1999 present

9999 SERBIN Alexey RUS 1/2/2000 present

13 SHIRSHOV Vasiliy RUS 17/12/1997 present

100 STEPANOV Mark RUS 22/10/1998 present

9999 SVITICH Prokhor RUS 21/2/2000 present

181 TKACHEV Andrey RUS 4/4/1999 present

183 TSELYSHEV Artem RUS 13/10/1999 present

9999 TYULYUKOV Kirill RUS 11/4/2001 present

9999 VIOLENTIY Daniil RUS 22/6/2001 present

60 YAKOVENKO Nikita RUS 6/1/1997 present

2 FERJANI Fares TUN 22/7/1997 present

188 HEZER Atakan Islam TUR 7/2/1999 present

228 ULUSALOGLU Umut TUR 14/2/1997 present

122 ESCOBAR Jonal VEN 4/6/1997 present

 

Document engarde-escrime.com  - 11.11.2016 16:52


	группы сабля мальчики
	формула сабля мальчики
	список по рейтингу мальчики
	список по странам мальчики

